
 Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

WEEK10/30- 11/05

10/30

10/31

11/01

11/01

11/03

11/04

11/05

10/30/2022

Prayer Request :

Sermon Title: We are to Worship God  
 Alone
Passage: Isaiah 44
Sermon Notes: 

Bible QTin

Bible Reading & QTin

함께 기도해주세요 

   Hear, O Israel: The Lord our God, 
the Lord is one. Love the lord your
God with all your heart and with all

your soul and with all your strength. 
(Deuteronomy 6: 4-5)

 



1. Let's arrive 10 minutes before worship time!
Please help your child worship on time with a ready
mind. Thank you for your cooperation. 

2. Make sure to get a name tag at the check-in booth
That way, your child's attendance will be confirmed. 
If you have a church membership number, please use
it consistently (Don't check in as a guest).

3. Please use offering envelope. 
    Please write your church membership number on                      
(optional) it, thank you!

4. Family Fall Fest is Tomorrow!

10/31 (Mon) 5-8pm check-in @ 4:30pm

Worship & Praise, Magic Show: Main Sanctuary

Scavenger's Hunt, Rides, Games, Face painting: Court Yard

Gospel station: 유년부 예배실 

Food: Cash Only 

김밥, 떡볶이, 어묵탕, Churros : $5 

Drinks: $2

** No weapon toy, No Scary costume please~
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