

**QTin** 



Sun	10/30	
Mon	10/31	
Tues	11/01	
Wed	11/01	
Thurs	11/03	
Fri	11/04	
Sat	11/05	

**Bible** 





함께 기도해주세요

**Prayer Request:** 



10/30/2022

# Today's

Sermon Title: We are to Worship God Alone
Passage: Isaiah 44
Sermon Notes:

### **Today's Memory Verse**

Hear, O Israel: The Lord our God, the Lord is one. Love the lord your God with all your heart and with all your soul and with all your strength.

(Deuteronomy 6: 4-5)

10/30/2022



## **Primary Elementary**

- 1. Let's arrive 10 minutes before worship time! Please help your child worship on time with a ready mind. Thank you for your cooperation.
- 2. Make sure to get a name tag at the check-in booth That way, your child's attendance will be confirmed. If you have a church membership number, please use it consistently (Don't check in as a guest).
- 3. Please use offering envelope. Please write your church membership number on (optional) it, thank you!

#### 4. Family Fall Fest is Tomorrow!

10/31 (Mon) 5-8pm check-in @ 4:30pm

Worship & Praise, Magic Show: Main Sanctuary

Scavenger's Hunt, Rides, Games, Face painting: Court Yard

Gospel station: 유년부 예배실

Food: Cash Only

김밥, 떡볶이, 어묵탕, Churros: \$5

Drinks: \$2

\*\* No weapon toy, No Scary costume please~



10/31 Family Fall Fest 5-8pm check in begins @ 4:30pm



celebration

**Thanksgiving** 11/20 Sunday







